

HB0003/597276/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 3
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 3, strike “without” and substitute “with”.

On page 13, in line 26, after “**2016**” insert a comma.

On page 18, in line 12, strike “SUBPARAGRAPH (IV)2” and substitute “SUBSUBPARAGRAPH 2”; and in the same line, strike “PARAGRAPH” and substitute “SUBPARAGRAPH”.